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DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Hinsdale South

2 Downers Grove South 22.80

25.40

FX

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Hinsdale South

2 Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

4 Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

6 Downers Grove South

7 Downers Grove South

8 Downers Grove South

Malcolm Moore

Dominic Cassano

Donte Reed
Keenan Stewart

Anthony Anderson

Malcolm Rollen
Alex Martinez
Mark Panek

9.40
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.00

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Varsity STILL RINGS

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Dominic Cassano 7.30
Payton Hultmark 7.20
Donte Reed 7.00
Malcolm Rollen 6.40
Julian Perez 6.10
Anthony Anderson  5.70
Keenan Stewart 5.40
Alex Martinez 4.40

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Hinsdale South

2  Downers Grove South

3  Downers Grove South

4 Downers Grove South

5 Hinsdale South

6 Hinsdale South

7 Hinsdale South

Dominic Cassano

Donte Reed
Mark Panek
Alex Martinez

Payton Hultmark
Anthony Anderson

Malcolm Moore

8.00
7.00
6.70
6.40
6.20
6.00
5.20

14.90

SR

18.90 20.20 23.20 20.20 2090 128.80

16.10 115.90

\ PB

19.50 22.50 20.10

HB

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

Varsity POMMEL HORSE
Payton Hultmark

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Tyler Jenninga

Dominic Cassano

Donte Reed
Malcolm Rollen

Anthony Anderson

Keenan Stewart
Julian Perez

6.50
6.40
6.00
5.80
5.70
4.70
4.40
3.40

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Varsity VAULT

3T

3T

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Dominic Cassano

Donte Reed
Alex Martinez

Anthony Anderson
Malcolm Moore

Mark Panek

8.70
8.10
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Dominic Cassano

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Hinsdale South

2 Hinsdale South
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Dominic Cassano
Anthony Anderson

45.50
37.90

Malcolm Moore
Dante Reed

Anthony Anderson

Malcolm Rollen
Alex Martinez
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7.40
7.00
6.80
6.50
5.30
4.00
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DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
JV TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR v PB HB
1 Hinsdale South 21.20 1430 10.90 20.50 11.20 16.00 94.10
2 Downers Grove South 21.10 6.30 21.00 5.40 53.80
DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018 DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV POMMEL HORSE

1 Hinsdale South Elijah Banks 7.40 1 Hinsdale South Koji Aguilar 5.40

2T Downers Grove South  Tyler Newey 7.20 2 Hinsdale South Elijah Banks 4.90

2T Hinsdale South Michael Colant 7.20 3 Hinsdale South Michael Colant 4.00

4 Downers GroveSouth  Landon Kelly 7.10

5  Downers Grove South  Alex Liaromatis 6.80

6 Hinsdale South Max Hedger 6.60

7 | Hinsdale South Hamza Khatibb  6.40

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018 DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

JV STILL RINGS JVVAULT

1 DownersGrovesouth  Kelby Martinek  6.30 1 Downers Grove south  Tyler Newey 7.10

2 Hinsdale South Koji Aguilar 5.50 2T Downers Grove South  Landon Kelly 7.00

3 Hinsdale South Michael Colant 5.40 2T Hinsdale South Max Hedger 7.00
4 Downers Grove South  Kelby Martinek 6.90
5 Hinsdale South Michael Colant  6.80
6  Hinsdale South Elijah Banks 6.70
7  Hinsdale South Hamza Khatibb 6.50

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018 DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

JV PARALLEL BARS JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1T Hinsdale South Elijah Banks 5.60 1| Hinsdale South Michael Colant 6.00

1T | Hinsdale South Michael Colant = 5.60 2 Hinsdale South Elijah Banks 5.90

3 DownersGroveSouth  Alex Liaromatis  5.40 3 Hinsdale South Max Hedger 4.10

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
JV ALL AROUND

1 Hinsdale South Michael Colant 35.00
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DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Downers Grove South 10.20 9.30 10.30 11.50 12.50 6.80 60.60

2 Hinsdale South 990 4.80 9.10 16.80 470 6.10 51.40
DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018 DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou = 4.00 1 Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 3.40
2 Downers Grove South  Sean joyce 3.90 2 Downers Grove South ~ Sean joyce 3.20
3 Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 3.30 3 Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 2,70
4 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 3.20 4 Downers Grove South  Douglas Schumacher  2.60
5 Downers Grove South | Jimmy Riedel 3.00 5 Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 2.50
6 Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 2.70 6 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 2.30

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018 DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

Freshman STILL RINGS Freshman VAULT

1 Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 3.70 1 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 5.90
2 Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou 3.50 2 Downers Grove South  Sean joyce 5.80
3 Downers Grove South ~ Sean joyce 3.40 3T Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 5.70
4 Downers Grove South  Douglas Schumacher  3.20 3T Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 5.70
5  Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 2.90 5 Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou  5.20
6T Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 2.80
6T  Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 2.80

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018 DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

Freshman PARALLEL BARS Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Downers Grove South  Douglas Schumacher  4.50 1 Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 3.50
2 Downers Grove south  Jeff Maples 4.20 2 Downers Grove south  Jeff Maples 3.30
3 Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 3.80 3 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 2.20
4 Downers Grove South ~ Sean joyce 3.10 4 Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou  2.00
5  Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 2.70 5 Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 1.90
6 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 2.00

DGS @ Hinsdale South — Wed Mar 21, 2018

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Downers Grove south  Jeff Maples 22.80
2 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 18.40
3 Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 18.30
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